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Elimination Round Results

Triple Octafinal Round Results
Heritage TT (William Turk & Alyssa Turk) Advances without debating

Byram Hills JP (Brandon Jones & Matt Percello) Advances without debating

Dalton AK (Eloise Ackman & Chloe Kimball) Advances without debating

Ridge JM (Alicia Jen & Brian McCormick) Advances without debating

Heritage GF (Maximilian Gazeroglu & Jonathan Fernandez) Advances without debating

Bronx Science RA (Michael Raevsky & Elena Anderson) Advances without debating

Ridge WT (Ankit Wadhwa & Oliver Tang) Advances without debating

Millburn TS (Luke Tolman & Nathaniel Schwamm) Advances without debating

Haverford RP (Terry Rossi & Jonathan Paras) Advances without debating

Princeton OM (Sinan Ozbay & Pragya Malik) Advances without debating

Dalton HU (Davis Haupt & Julia Udell) Advances without debating

Freehold KH (Mahaksh Kotdawala & Naeem Hossain) Advances without debating

Bronx Science HK (Alon Handler & Morry Kolman) Advances without debating

Ridge SV (Deeptanshu Singhvi & Danny Van Nest) Advances without debating

Princeton TY (Liam Timmons & Tiffany Yuan) Advances without debating

Ridge OY (Tim O'Shea & Kevin Yang) Advances without debating

Hunter College MP (Joshua Moriarty & Kaley Pillinger) Advances without debating

Medina OP (Jordan Osman & Caleb Parker) Advances without debating

Dalton GS (Liam Glass & Allegra Simon) Advances without debating

Bronx Science AD (Margarita Artoglou & Gabriel Delsol) Advances without debating

Bronx Science ZS (Joshua Zakharov & Joe Salmaggi) Advances without debating

Ridge JP (Jonathan Jen & Kunal Patnik) Advances without debating

Princeton AP (Gavin Alcott & Keshav Pothireddy) Advances without debating

Dalton SL (Nora Salitan & Hannah Labow) Advances without debating

Heritage MR (Morgan Marquez & Beatrice Rodewald) Advances without debating

Ridge LD (Michelle Lu & Karn Dalal) Advances without debating

Union Catholic AB (Michael Abreu & Kyle Borowski) Advances without debating

Ridge ZZ (Feliz Zheng & Ben Zhao) Advances without debating

3-0 Hendrick Hudson AM (Jake Avellino & Robert McIlrath) (Aff) defeated Poly Prep GL (Michelle Garratt & Sonja Lindberg)

3-0 Bronx Science CM (Amanda Cort & Minnie Mangafas) (Aff) defeated Landon AR (Austin Rose & Derek Kim)

3-0 State College AC (Yoga Acharya & Phillip Clauer) (Aff) defeated Braddock PR (Jose Pineda & Christian Ruz)

2-1 Heritage PS (Anastasia Povilyaeva & Aima Shahid) (Neg) defeated Timber Creek LV (Colin Larsen & Nathan Vidal)



Double Octafinal Round Results
Heritage PS (Anastasia Povilyaeva & Aima Shahid) & Heritage TT (William Turk & Alyssa Turk) in room Robertson 035

2-1 Byram Hills JP (Brandon Jones & Matt Percello) (Aff) defeated State College AC (Yoga Acharya & Phillip Clauer)

3-0 Dalton AK (Eloise Ackman & Chloe Kimball) (Aff) defeated Bronx Science CM (Amanda Cort & Minnie Mangafas)

2-1 Hendrick Hudson AM (Jake Avellino & Robert McIlrath) (Aff) defeated Ridge JM (Alicia Jen & Brian McCormick)

2-1 Heritage GF (Maximilian Gazeroglu & Jonathan Fernandez) (Neg) defeated Ridge ZZ (Feliz Zheng & Ben Zhao)

3-0 Bronx Science RA (Michael Raevsky & Elena Anderson) (Neg) defeated Union Catholic AB (Michael Abreu & Kyle Borowski)

Ridge WT (Ankit Wadhwa & Oliver Tang) Advances Over Ridge LD (Michelle Lu & Karn Dalal)

2-1 Millburn TS (Luke Tolman & Nathaniel Schwamm) (Aff) defeated Heritage MR (Morgan Marquez & Beatrice Rodewald)

2-1 Dalton SL (Nora Salitan & Hannah Labow) (Aff) defeated Haverford RP (Terry Rossi & Jonathan Paras)

Princeton OM (Sinan Ozbay & Pragya Malik) Advances Over Princeton AP (Gavin Alcott & Keshav Pothireddy)

2-1 Ridge JP (Jonathan Jen & Kunal Patnik) (Neg) defeated Dalton HU (Davis Haupt & Julia Udell)

2-1 Bronx Science ZS (Joshua Zakharov & Joe Salmaggi) (Neg) defeated Freehold KH (Mahaksh Kotdawala & Naeem Hossain)

Bronx Science HK (Alon Handler & Morry Kolman) Advances Over Bronx Science AD (Margarita Artoglou & Gabriel Delsol)

3-0 Ridge SV (Deeptanshu Singhvi & Danny Van Nest) (Aff) defeated Dalton GS (Liam Glass & Allegra Simon)

3-0 Medina OP (Jordan Osman & Caleb Parker) (Aff) defeated Princeton TY (Liam Timmons & Tiffany Yuan)

2-1 Ridge OY (Tim O'Shea & Kevin Yang) (Aff) defeated Hunter College MP (Joshua Moriarty & Kaley Pillinger)

Octafinal Round Results
2-1 Ridge OY (Tim O'Shea & Kevin Yang) (Aff) defeated Heritage TT (William Turk & Alyssa Turk)

3-0 Medina OP (Jordan Osman & Caleb Parker) (Neg) defeated Byram Hills JP (Brandon Jones & Matt Percello)

2-1 Ridge SV (Deeptanshu Singhvi & Danny Van Nest) (Neg) defeated Dalton AK (Eloise Ackman & Chloe Kimball)

3-0 Bronx Science HK (Alon Handler & Morry Kolman) (Neg) defeated Hendrick Hudson AM (Jake Avellino & Robert McIlrath)

2-1 Bronx Science ZS (Joshua Zakharov & Joe Salmaggi) (Aff) defeated Heritage GF (Maximilian Gazeroglu & Jonathan Fernandez)

3-0 Bronx Science RA (Michael Raevsky & Elena Anderson) (Aff) defeated Ridge JP (Jonathan Jen & Kunal Patnik)

2-1 Princeton OM (Sinan Ozbay & Pragya Malik) (Aff) defeated Ridge WT (Ankit Wadhwa & Oliver Tang)

3-0 Millburn TS (Luke Tolman & Nathaniel Schwamm) (Neg) defeated Dalton SL (Nora Salitan & Hannah Labow)

Quarterfinal Round Results
2-1 Ridge OY (Tim O'Shea & Kevin Yang) (Aff) defeated Millburn TS (Luke Tolman & Nathaniel Schwamm)

3-0 Princeton OM (Sinan Ozbay & Pragya Malik) (Aff) defeated Medina OP (Jordan Osman & Caleb Parker)

2-1 Bronx Science RA (Michael Raevsky & Elena Anderson) (Aff) defeated Ridge SV (Deeptanshu Singhvi & Danny Van Nest)

Bronx Science HK (Alon Handler & Morry Kolman) Advances Over Bronx Science ZS (Joshua Zakharov & Joe Salmaggi)

Semifinal Round Results
3-0 Ridge OY (Tim O'Shea & Kevin Yang) (Aff) defeated Bronx Science HK (Alon Handler & Morry Kolman)

3-0 Princeton OM (Sinan Ozbay & Pragya Malik) (Neg) defeated Bronx Science RA (Michael Raevsky & Elena Anderson)

Final Round Results
3-2 Princeton OM (Sinan Ozbay & Pragya Malik) (Neg) defeated Ridge OY (Tim O'Shea & Kevin Yang)


